
Alabama
Diane Christy
communications@ascpa.org
Alabama Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.ascpa.org

Alaska
Linda Plimpton
akcpa@ak.net
Alaska Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.akcpa.org

Arizona
Traci Baker
tbaker@ascpa.com
Arizona Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.ascpa.com

Arkansas
Robin Harris
rharris@arcpa.org
Arkansas Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.arcpa.org

California
Crystil Turner
crystil.turner@calcpa.org
California Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.calcpa.org

Colorado
Liz Julin
ljulin@cocpa.org
Colorado Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.cocpa.org

Connecticut
Mark Zampino
markz@cscpa.org
Connecticut Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.cscpa.org

Delaware
Lori Gandy
lori@dscpa.org
Delaware Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.dscpa.org

State CPA Societies

Florida
Brenda Hubbard
hubbardb@ficpa.org
Florida Institute of Certified Public Accountants
www.ficpa.org

Georgia
Elizabeth Kistler
ekistler@gscpa.org
Georgia Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.gscpa.org

Hawaii
Kathy Castillo
kathycastillo@hscpa.org
Hawaii Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.hscpa.org

Idaho
Gwynne Lethcoe
glethcoe@idcpa.org
Idaho Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.idcpa.org/

Illinois
Judi Kulm
kulml@iCertified Public Accountants.org
Illinois Certified Public Accountant Society
www.iCertified Public Accountants.org/students.htm

Indiana
Jennifer Groth
jgroth@inCertified Public Accountants.org
Indiana Certified Public Accountant Society
www.inCertified Public Accountants.org

Iowa
Karen Thuente
kthuente@iacpa.org
Iowa Society of Certified Public Accountants
http://www.iacpa.org/cpedefault.asp

Kansas
Tony Scott
tony@kscpa.org
Kansas Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.kscpa.org

The following certified public accountants are looking forward to talking with your students about 
the importance of saving and responsible financial decision making. Find your local CPA society 

and contact them to set up a classroom visit today!



Kentucky
Lorri Malone
lmalone@kycpa.org
Kentucky Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.kycpa.org

Louisiana
Ann Lupo
alupo@lcpa.org
Society of Louisiana Certified Public Accountants
www.lcpa.org

Maine
Wendy Whiting
wwhiting@mecpa.org
Maine Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.mecpa.org

Maryland
Richard Rabicoff
richard@macpa.org
Maryland Association of Certified Public Accountants
www.macpa.org

Massachusetts
Kara Daszkicwicz
karad@mscpaonline.org
Massachusetts Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.mscpaonline.org

Michigan
Helen Harding
hharding@michcpa.org
Michigan Association of Certified Public Accountants
www.michcpa.org

Minnesota
Liz Beckmann
lbeckmann@mncpa.org
Minnesota Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.mncpa.org

Mississippi
Jack Coppenbarger
jcoppenbarger@ms-cpa.org
Mississippi Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.ms-cpa.org

Missouri
Dawn Martin
dmartin@mocpa.org
Missouri Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.mocpa.org

Montana
Margaret Herriges
margaret@mscpa.org
Montana Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.mscpa.org

Nebraska
Sheila Borroughs
sheila@nescpa.org
Nebraska Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.nescpa.org

Nevada
Sharon Uithoven
uithoven@nevadacpa.org
Nevada Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.nevadacpa.org

New Hampshire
Marlene Gazda
mgazda@nhscpa.org
New Hampshire Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.nhscpa.org

New Jersey
Don Meyer
dmeyer@njscpa.org
New Jersey Society of Certified Public Accountants
http://www.njscpa.org

New Mexico
Camille Dozier
camille@nmscpa.org
New Mexico Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.nmcpa.org

New York
Joanne Barry
jbarry@nysscpa.org
New York Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.nysscpa.org

North Carolina
Lorrie Leonhardt
lleonhardt@ncacpa.org
North Carolina Association of Certified Public Accountants
www.ncacpa.org

North Dakota
Jim Abbott
jabbot@ndscpa.org
North Dakota Certified Public Accountant Society
www.ndscpa.org



Ohio
Karen West
kwesta@ohio-cpa.com
Ohio Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.ohioscpa.com

Oklahoma
Amy Welch
awelch@oscpa.org
Oklahoma Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.oscpa.com

Oregon
Carmel Wright
cwright@orcpa.org
Oregon Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.orcpa.org

Pennsylvania
Kathleen Miller
kmiller@picpa.org
Pennsylvania Institute of Certified Public Accountants
www.picpa.org

Rhode Island
Kristin Moretti
kmoretti@riscpa.org
Rhode Island Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.riscpa.org

South Carolina
Allison Caldwell
acaldwell@scacpa.org
South Carolina Association of Certified Public Accountants
www.scacpa.org

South Dakota
Laura Coome
lcoome@iw.net
South Dakota Certified Public Accountant Society
www.sdcpa.org

Tennessee
Jennifer Manning
jmanning@tscpa.com
Tennessee Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.tscpa.com

Texas
Avery Roth
aroth@tscpa.net
Texas Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.tscpa.org

Utah
Wendy Reimers
w2@uacpa.org
Utah Association of Certified Public Accountants
http://www.uacpa.org

Vermont
Deb Riley
debriley@sover.net
Vermont Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.vtcpa.org

Virginia
Shawnte Reynolds
sreynolds@vscpa.org
Virginia Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.vscpa.com

Washington
Amy O’Donnell
aodonnell@wscpa.org
Washington Society of Certified Public Accountants
https://www.wscpa.org

West Virginia
Patricia Moyers
pat@wvscpa.org
West Virginia Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.wvscpa.org

Wisconsin
Mary Murray
mary@wicpa.org
Wisconsin Institute of Certified Public Accountants
www.wicpa.org

Wyoming
Renee Brower
renee@wyocpa.org
Wyoming Society of Certified Public Accountants
www.wyocpa.org


